DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT"D)
LANA PROPERTIES LIMITED

LANCASHIRE AUTOMOBILE CLUB (1902)
LIMITED

LANCASHIRE BUSINESS FORMS LIMITED
LANCASHIRE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LANCASHIRE INVESTMENTS (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

LANCASHIRE LETTING AGENCY LTD

THE LANCASHIRE PINE FURNITURE COMPANY
LIMITED

THE LANCASHIRE PINE FURNITURE COMPANY
LIMITED

LANCASHIRE ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED
LANCASHIRE VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE LANCASHIRE WILDLIFE TRUST LTD
LANCASTER COURT KINGSWAY HOVE LIMITED
LANCASTER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LANCASTER MEWS FLAT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LANCASTER PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
LANCASTER PROJECT LIMITED
LANCASTRIAN INVESTMENTS AND
SECURITIES LIMITED

LANCE COOPER (CARPENTRY) LIMITED
LANCET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

THE LANCOL PHARMACY LIMITED

LANCREST ENERGY LIMITED

LANDALTONS LIMITED

L. & B. MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
LANDCALL LIMITED

LANDCARE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

L & C BUILDERS LIMITED

LAND CHARTER (OLD STATION YARD)
MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED

L & C PRECISION ENGINEERS LIMITED
LAND DEVELOPMENT RESOURCE LIMITED

L & D GARMENTS LTD

L & E CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LANDER CLOSE UK LTD

L&E REALISATIONS LIMITED

L A N DEVELOPMENTS LTD.

L AND H DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

LAND INVESTMENT PROPERTY & SURVEY LTD
LAND INVESTMENTS (RAYLEIGH) LIMITED
LAND INVESTMENTS (SOUTHEND) LIMITED
LANDIN WILCOCK & COMPANY LIMITED

L & J CHEFS LIMITED

L & J M BEEVERS & SON LIMITED

L & K GROUP PLC

LAND LIGHT LIMITED

LANDLORDS FURNITURE LIMITED

LAND MACHINERY LTD

LANDMARK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LANDMARK COUNTRY HOMES LIMITED
LANDMARK FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED
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04315125
05943970
00806534

04925736
03724541
04260580
05689284
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00550128
03625757
05375279
05372783
05205284
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04919431
06622785
04237319
04094680
05373509
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05929466
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04469695
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04519873
00066426
04274499
06512740
00447678
04824285
04615065
04824243
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LANDMARK
LANDMARK
LANDMARK
LANDMARK
LANDMARK

LIMITED
LANDMARK
LANDMARK
LANDMARK

FORMATIONS LIMITED
FORMATIONS LIMITED
GARDENS (TAUNTON) LIMITED
HOTEL LIMITED

HOUSE MANAGEMENT (LEEDS)

INVESTMENTS.COM LIMITED
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
PLACE (COMMERCIAL) LIMITED
LANDMARK PLACE (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
LANDMARKS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

L & M CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

L& HOLISTICS LIMITED

L & M IMAGING SYSTEMS LIMITED

L. & M. THOMPSON LIMITED

LANDNEAR LIMITED

LAND OF DREAMS LIMITED

LAND OF LEATHER HOLDINGS PLC

LAND OF RILEY LIMITED

LANDON PROPERTIES LIMITED

L & P ENTERPRISE LIMITED

L&P TAPP LIMITED

LAND QUALITY ASSESSMENT LIMITED
LANDRANGER CYMRU LIMITED

L & R ENTWISTLE AND CO LIMITED

L & R FRENCH LIMITED

L & S LIMITED

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE LIMITED
LANDSCAPE RESEARCH GROUP LIMITED
LANDSCAPING BY DESIGN LIMITED

LANDS END PINE LTD

LAND-SMITH ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

L&S PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD

L & S STEEL ERECTING LIMITED
LANDWAYS LIMITED

LANE AND STEDMAN LIMITED

LANECHASE LIMITED

LANE CLINIC LIMITED

LANE, EARL & COX ADVERTISING LIMITED
LANE END FLATS (PUTNEY) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LANE, JEFFERIES & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LANEMARKET LIMITED

LANES SALES AND RENTALS LIMITED
LANEWAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LANGDALE OILS LIMITED

LANGFAULD FARM LIMITED

LANGHAM ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED
LANGLEY ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
LANGSHIELD PLANT & HAULAGE LIMITED
LANGSTON ENGINEERING LIMITED

LANGTON PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE LANGUAGE COMPANY INTERNATIONAL LTD
LANGUAGE FINDERS LIMITED

LANGUARD ALARM COMPANY LIMITED(THE)
L"ANIS RESTAURANT LIMITED
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01162791
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